Micue

0 N o Ul WD =

A DA BB DS B D DWW WWWWWWWWNNNDNNDNDNNDRNDRDR = 222 a
~No oA WD 2 O VWO NOULLDA, WN 2 OO0 o NOULE D WN 2 OO0 o N W N - O

Fony6

1932810-21
1937793-22
1932745-21
1937707-22
1932786-21
1932814-21
1937774-22
1937758-22
1932701-21
1937781-22
1937784-22
1932796-21
1937653-22
1937717-22
1937789-22
1937775-22
1937785-22
1932813-21
1937751-22
1937735-22
1932800-21
1937719-22
1937602-22
1931304-21
1937607-22
1931321-21
1937601-22
1931325-21
1937697-22
1932771-21
1932759-21
1937300-22
1932728-21
1937795-22
1933628-21
1933605-21
1933609-21
1933635-21
11677-19
1933612-21
1933633-21
10637-19
1928603-20
1937212-22
1931329-21
1921583-18
1933623-21
1933610-21
1933619-21
1933865-21
1937604-22
1931326-21
1933617-21
11679-19

[
i

a
1
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
0
0

BiactaHb

234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
234.052
236.057
236.057
236.057
236.057
236.057
236.057
234.052
234.052
234.052
235.245
234.052
234.052
234315
234315
234315
234315
234315
234315
234315
235.245
226.102
235.245
236.057
234315
234315
234315
234315
226.102
236.057
236.057
234315
234.315

Mpwnir

09:12:30
09:12:30
09:12:31
09:12:34
09:12:34
09:12:35
09:12:37
09:12:45
09:12:47
09:12:49
09:12:50
09:12:51
09:12:51
09:12:52
09:12:52
09:12:53
09:12:54
09:12:55
09:12:55
09:12:56
09:12:56
09:12:58
09:14:41
09:15:11
09:15:29
09:15:45
09:15:47
09:15:52
09:14:37
09:14:39
09:14:53
09:17:22
09:16:31
09:16:33
09:17:02
09:17:10
09:17:04
09:17:04
09:17:15
09:17:11
09:17:12
09:19:02
09:12:28
09:19:07
09:19:44
09:18:44
09:18:50
09:18:53
09:18:59
09:13:12
09:20:33
09:20:41
09:19:16
09:20:20

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 12

KpuBe O3epo-3, Big 05.08.2023 06:28:30

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:44:00
02:44:00
02:44:01
02:44:04
02:44:04
02:44:05
02:44:07
02:44:15
02:44:17
02:44:19
02:44:20
02:44:21
02:44:21
02:44:22
02:44:22
02:44:23
02:44:24
02:44:25
02:44:25
02:44:26
02:44:26
02:44:28
02:46:08
02:46:38
02:46:56
02:47:12
02:47:14
02:47:19
02:46:07
02:46:09
02:46:23
02:48:50
02:48:01
02:48:03
02:48:39
02:48:41
02:48:41
02:48:41
02:48:46
02:48:48
02:48:49
02:50:30
02:43:55
02:50:35
02:51:11
02:50:15
02:50:21
02:50:30
02:50:36
02:44:39
02:52:00
02:52:08
02:50:53
02:51:51

Kny6 KCI Bacunbkis

1427.15
1427.15
1427.00
1426.57
1426.57
1426.42
1426.13
142497
1424.69
1424.40
1424.25
142411
142411
1423.96
1423.96
1423.82
1423.67
1423.53
1423.53
1423.39
1423.38
1423.10
1420.89
1416.63
1414.08
1411.83
1411.54
1410.84
1408.96
1408.68
1406.70
1393.36
1393.03
1392.75
1389.36
1389.08
1389.08
1389.08
1388.40
1388.12
1387.98
1379.74
1379.37
1379.06
1378.97
1376.30
1375.49
1374.28
1373.48
1373.23
1372.43
1371.36
1371.20
1363.48

ban

100.00
99.57
99.13
98.70
98.26
97.83
97.39
96.96
96.52
96.09
95.65
95.22
94.78
94.35
93.91
93.48
93.04
92.61
92.17
91.74
91.30
90.87
90.43
90.00
89.57
89.13
88.70
88.26
87.83
87.39
86.96
86.52
86.09
85.65
85.22
84.78
84.35
83.91
83.48
83.04
82.61
82.17
81.74
81.30
80.87
80.43
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

4.255
8.511
12.766
17.021
21.277
25.532
29.787
34.043
38.298
42.553
46.809
51.064
55.319
59.574
63.830
68.085
72.340
76.596
80.851
85.106
89.362
93.617
97.872
102.128
106.383
110.638
114.894
119.149
123.404
127.660
131.915
136.170
140.426
144.681
148.936
153.191
157.447
161.702
165.957
170.213
174.468
178.723
182.979
187.234
191.489
195.745
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Lasysb P.M.
LaBysb P.M.
LWasynb K.P.
LLasynb FO.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasynb K.P.
LaByab P.M.
Llasynb K.P.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
LaBynb K.P.
LLaysb FO.M.
LlaByse FO.M.
Llasysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Llasynb K.P.
Laynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.
LLaBysb P.M.
LLlaBysb FO.M.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knanmenko A.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Knnmenko B.O.
Knnmetrko B.O.
Knmmenko A.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasynb P.M.
Laynb K.P.
bobwp b.B.
LaBysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
MapTuHeHko M.HO.
MaptuHenko HO.C.
MapTtuHerko M.HO.
MaptuHerko A.1O.
MapTtuHeHko HO.C.
MapTtuHerko A.FO.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.
Bobup O.B.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
bobwp B.M.
Knnmenko A.B.
MapTtumHeHko HO.C.
Mapturerko HO.C.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.
MaptuHerko A.O.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
Knnmerko O.B.
Knnmetko B.O.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
Mapturerko HO.C.

Kny6

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacwnbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis



1929479-20
1929485-20
1933604-21
1932836-21
1933636-21
1937798-22
1937713-22
1933638-21
1933622-21
1931327-21
1932908-21
1932901-21
1933843-21
1929938-20
1937695-22
1937696-22
1933836-21
1937708-22
1933042-21
1937634-22
1937640-22
1928322-20
1933620-21
1933602-21
1937723-22
11676-19
1937728-22
1937711-22
1923919-18
1937461-22
1937716-22
1932983-21
1937706-22
1932815-21
1928614-20
1933640-21
1937481-22
1933603-21
1933634-21
1933627-21
1932849-21
11633-19
1931391-21
1933630-21
1937699-22
1937646-22
1937441-22
1933838-21
1937712-22
1937216-22
1933137-21
1932027-21
1933130-21
1933839-21
1933863-21
1931311-21
1932035-21
1933118-21
1933624-21
1928629-20
1932817-21
1937413-22

1931312-21
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234315
234315
234315
234.052
234315
234.052
234.052
234315
234315
236.057
235.991
235.991
226.102
234952
234.052
234.052
226.102
234.052
235.991
235.245
235.245
234952
234.315
234315
234.052
234315
234.052
234.052
235.991
235.991
234.052
235.991
234.052
234.052
226.102
234315
226.102
234315
234315
234315
234952
234952
236.057
234315
234.052
235.245
235.991
226.102
234.052
235.245
235.245
234.952
235.245
226.102
226.102
236.057
234952
235.245
234315
226.102
234952
235.991

236.057

09:20:26
09:20:32
09:20:37
09:20:34
09:20:40
09:20:59
09:21:08
09:21:41
09:21:45
09:24:23
09:24:54
09:25:05
09:20:28
09:27:35
09:27:21
09:27:28
09:22:14
09:28:42
09:31:29
09:31:01
09:31:02
09:30:54
09:30:54
09:31:16
09:31:57
09:32:10
09:32:34
09:32:37
09:34:58
09:35:12
09:35:26
09:37:24
09:36:01
09:36:06
09:30:27
09:38:41
09:32:07
09:39:42
09:39:38
09:39:46
09:40:40
09:40:40
09:41:56
09:40:28
09:40:19
09:41:26
09:43:42
09:35:41
09:42:14
09:43:18
09:44:29
09:46:49
09:47:07
09:39:56
09:40:10
09:48:40
09:49:54
09:51:03
09:50:33
09:44:05
09:55:14
09:56:16

09:57:16

02:52:03
02:52:03
02:52:14
02:52:04
02:52:17
02:52:29
02:52:38
02:53:18
02:53:22
02:55:50
02:56:25
02:56:36
02:51:55
02:59:02
02:58:51
02:58:58
02:53:41
03:00:12
03:03:00
03:02:29
03:02:30
03:02:21
03:02:31
03:02:47
03:03:27
03:03:47
03:04:04
03:04:07
03:06:29
03:06:43
03:06:56
03:08:55
03:07:31
03:07:36
03:01:54
03:10:12
03:03:34
03:11:13
03:11:15
03:11:23
03:12:07
03:12:07
03:13:23
03:11:59
03:11:49
03:12:54
03:15:13
03:07:08
03:13:44
03:14:46
03:15:57
03:18:16
03:18:35
03:11:23
03:11:37
03:20:07
03:21:21
03:22:31
03:22:10
03:15:32
03:26:41
03:27:47

03:28:43

1361.90
1361.90
1360.45
1360.24
1360.06
1356.95
1355.78
1352.08
1351.56
1342.51
1337.69
1336.30
1315.18
1312.34
1308.65
1307.80
1301.80
1298.85
1289.57
1289.13
1289.01
1288.47
1283.80
1281.93
1275.84
1274.95
1271.56
1271.22
1265.48
1263.90
1252.06
1249.18
1248.17
1247.61
1243.00
1231.94
1231.72
1225.39
1225.18
1224.32
1222.97
1222.97
1220.67
1220.50
1220.19
1219.52
1208.87
1208.24
1208.11
1207.83
1200.54
1185.03
1184.62
1181.41
1179.97
1179.60
1166.89
1161.61
1159.02
1156.33
1136.77
1135.75

1130.99

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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MapTurHeHko A.FO.
Mapturerko HO.C.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

LLasynb P.M.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

Lasysab P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.

MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
MapTtuHerko M.IO.

Knanmenko B.O.
Yeupyk O.M.
MiseHb C.C.

Tpunonbcobka FO.HO.

MipowwuHuk [.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.
LLaysb FO.M.
MiseHb C.C.
Bobup b.B.
Bobvp B.M.
MipowHuk B.M.
MaptuHerko A.O.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
LLaBynb FO.M.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.

LLaBysb FKO.M.
Lasynbs FO.M.
Misenb C.C.
Yeumpyk A.0.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Yeumpyk O.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

MaptuHerko HO.C.
Tpunonbcbkuii E.B.
MaptuHerko HO.C.

MapTtumHerko M.IO.

MapTtuHerko A.1O.
MipowHuk B.M.
MipowHuk [.B.
Knnmerko O.B.

MapTtuHeHko HO.C.

LLasynb FO.M.
Bobwvp B.M.
Yeupyk O.M.

Tpunonbcbkunii B.®.

Llaysb FO.M.
Bobwp B.M.
Bobup b.B.

MipowuHuk B.M.
Bobwp b.B.

Tpunonbcbknii B.O.
Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Knnmenko A.B.
MipowwuHuk B.M.
Bobup O.B.

MapTuHeHko M.HO.

Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Yeumpyk A.0.

Knanmenko B.O.

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis



1926330-19 1 226.102 09:4843 03:20:10  1129.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbcbkuin B.d. KCI Bacunbkis
1933117-21 0 235245 09:56:55 03:28:23 1128.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bobup O.B. KCI Bacunbkis
1933625-21 1 234315 09:56:.06 03:27:37  1128.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko FKO.C. KCI Bacwnbkis
1926323-19 0 226.102 09:54:38 03:26:05 1097.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tpwunonbcoka KO.KO. KCI Bacunbkis
1933872-21 0 226.102 09:56:59 03:28:26  1084.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Tpunonbcbkmii EB.  KCI Bacunbkis

22.10.2025 09:51:38



